
SUPERINTENDENT SEARCH TIME LINE 
DALHART ISD 

 
 Event     Day/Date    Time 
 
Planning    Wednesday, October 17  7:00 p.m. 
 
Community Involvement  Tuesday, November 13   11:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
Sessions         Board Session at 12:00 
 
Leadership Qualifications and   Tuesday, November 20   7:00 p.m. 
Characteristics report 
 
Application deadline   Monday, December 10   Midnight 
 
Review of applications   Monday, December 17   6:00 p.m. 
 
Initial Interviews   Friday, January 11   6:00–7:30 p.m.  

8:00-9:30 p.m. 
     Saturday, January 12   9:00- 10:30 a.m. 
          11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 
     Monday, January 14   6:00-9:30 p.m. 
 
Prepare for follow-up interviews Tuesday, January 22   Noon 
 
Follow-up interviews   Tuesday, January 29   6:00 p.m. 
     Thursday, January 31   6:00 p.m. 
     Saturday, February 2   Noon 
 
Site visit to home district  Tuesday, February 12   To be determined 
 
 
Vote to name finalist   Wednesday, February 13  Noon 
 
Vote to hire    Thursday, March 7   6:00 p.m. 
 
Superintendent reports to    To be determined 
district 


